
 

SCHEDULE TEAM 17 SWEDEN 
World Under 17 Hockey Challenge, Sarnia Lambton, Canada,  

during October 29 – November 10 2014 
TEAM 17   

 

 

Date Time Activity Venue 
 

Wed. Oct 29 10.30 Assembly Arlanda T5  
 11.00 Lunch  Café & Grill 
 13.35 Departure with FI307 Arlanda T5 
 15.45 Arrival at Reykjavik  
 17.00 Departure with FI603 Reykjavik airport 
 18.55 Arrival at Toronto  Toronto Pearson Airport 
  Bus to arena/hotel  
 ~22.30 Check in / dinner  Best Western Sarnia 
 

Thu. Oct 30 08.00 Breakfast  Best Western Sarnia 
 08.45 Bus to arena 
 10.15-11.15 Ice practice  Lambton Shores Arena 
 12.00 Bus to hotel 
 ~12.30 Lunch  Best Western Sarnia 
 15.15 Bus to arena 
 16.45-17.45 Ice practice  Lambton Shores Arena 
 18.30 Bus to hotel 
 ~19.00 Dinner  Best Western Sarnia 
 20.00 Coaches & Managers technical meeting TBA 
 

Fri. Oct 31 07.00 Breakfast  Best Western Sarnia 
 07.30 Bus to the arena 
 09.00-09.45 Ice practice  Lambton Shores Arena 
 10.30 Bus to the hotel 
 ~11.00 Lunch  Best Western Sarnia 
 15.30 Pre game meal  Best Western Sarnia 
 16.00 Bus to the arena 
 19.00 GAME  SWE – CAN Black Greenwood Recreation Centre 
 22.00 Bus to hotel 
 ~23.00 Dinner  Best Western Sarnia 
 

Sat. Nov 1 08.00 Breakfast  Best Western Sarnia 
 08.45 Bus to arena 
 10.15-11.15 Ice practice  Lambton Shores Arena 
 12.00 Bus to hotel 
 ~12.30 Lunch  Best Western Sarnia 
 15.15 Bus to arena 
 16.45-17.45 Ice practice  Lambton Shores Arena 
 18.30 Bus to hotel 
 ~19.00 Dinner  Best Western Sarnia 
 

Sun. Nov 2 07.00 Breakfast  Best Western Sarnia 
 07.30 Bus to the arena 
 09.00-09.30 Ice practice  Lambton Shores Arena 
 10.15 Bus to hotel 
 11.30 Lunch  Best Western Sarnia 
 12.30 Bus to arena 
 15.00 GAME  SWE – USA Lambton Shores Arena 
 18.00 Bus to hotel 
 ~18.30 Dinner  Best Western Sarnia 
 ~21.30 Evening snack  Best Western Sarnia 
 

  



 

Mon. Nov 3 09.00 Breakfast  Best Western Sarnia 
 09.45 Bus to arena 
 11.15-11.45 Ice practice  Lambton Shores Arena 
 12.30 Bus to hotel 
 ~13.00 Lunch  Best Western Sarnia 
 16.00 Pre game meal  Best Western Sarnia 
 16.30 Bus to arena 
 19.00 GAME  CAN Red – SWE Lambton Shores Arena 
  Bus to hotel 
 ~22.30 Dinner  Best Western Sarnia 
 

Tue. Nov 4 07.30 Breakfast  Best Western Sarnia 
 08.15 Bus to arena 
 09.45-10.15 Ice practice  Lambton Shores Arena 
 11.15 Bus to hotel 
 ~11.45 Lunch  Best Western Sarnia 
 12.30 Bus to arena 
 15.00 GAME  SVK – SWE Lambton Shores Arena 
 18.00 Bus to hotel 
 ~18.30 Dinner  Best Western Sarnia 
 ~21.30 Evening snack  Best Western Sarnia 
 

November 5-8  Schedule depending on result 
 

 
Sun. Nov 9   Breakfast   
  Team activity / sightseeing  
 20.10 Departure with FI602 Toronto Pearson Airport 
 
  
Mon. Nov 10 06.25 Arrival to Reykjavik 
 07.35 Departure with FI306  Reykjavik airport 
 11.30 Arrival to Stockholm Arlanda T5 
  Home journeys 

Team leaders 
 
Team Manager Peter Lindström  
Head Coach Torgny Bendelin  
Assistant Coach  Peter Sundström  
Goalie Coach  Jan Öhman   
Physiotherapist  Ulf Karlson  
Equipment Manager  Yngve Frost  
 
Hotel 
 
Best Western Sarnia, 1400 Venetian Boulevard, Sarnia, Ontario N7T 7W6 
 


